Full Name

SHIRRELL, FRANCES K
MCCORMICK, KELLI J
FORD, PATRICIA L
HUBER, JANET L
ALEXANDER, FELICIA M
TWICHELL, KARA M
WELCH, DELORES E
TRAPANI, TERI L
GOWIN, WENDY E
RENFROW, AMBER N
MABERRY, AMY M
DAVIS, LORI E
OXFORD, ERIN E
STOVER, TARAD
FORD, MITCHEL A
HARRISON, SHENEA N
KOSOWSKI, JENNIFER L
MOYER, MEGAN D
GILLOM, BRIDGETT L
ALLEN, KYLEE P
LAWSON, STACI L
KINDER, KATELYN A
DWIGGINS, JAIME S
HOLDER, KATHLEEN M

Building Description
ALTON HIGH
ADMINISTRATION
LOVEJOY

LEWIS AND CLARK
ALTON MIDDLE
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
EUNICE SMITH
EUNICE SMITH
ALTON HIGH
MARK TWAIN
SPECIAL ED
ALTON MIDDLE
ALTON HIGH
EAST ELEM
ALTON HIGH
NORTH ELEM
ADMINISTRATION
WEST ELEMENTARY
ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION
GILSON BROWN
ADMINISTRATION

Hire Date

08/02/1993
09/09/1996
09/15/1997
12/01/1998
08/24/2000
03/13/2001
03/26/2001
10/04/2005
10/04/2006
08/16/2007
10/25/2011
07/30/2012
08/17/2015
01/27/2016
08/08/2016
03/20/2017
08/16/2017
08/16/2018
07/06/2020
10/19/2020
01/04/2021
01/19/2021
07/01/2021
07/26/2021

Emp Type Code
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC
SEC






